




 BYO $25 PER BOTTLE. 15% SURCHARGE FOR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & 15% SUNDAYS AND GROUPS 6+



Chicken & Duck Egg Rice Congee

Vegan Congee

Bò Lá Lốt Beef Betel Leaf San Choi Baos

Bánh Cuốn Steamed Rice Crepes

 w. Minced Pork | Prawn or Vegan  18

Bánh Xèo Crispy Pancake w. Qld Prawn Cutlets

add Crispy Pork Combo

Bánh Xèo Crispy Pancake Vegan

Saigon Traditional Spicy Beef Salad

Bánh Khọt Mini Pancakes w. Seafood & Pork

Bánh Khọt Mini Pancakes Vegan

Claypot Fish & Okra Soup

Steamed Whole Flounder

 w. Ginger Soy Shoashing Sauce

18

16

30

22

30

35

27

30

32

28

30

85
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Peking Duck Pancakes (4pcs)

Steamed Fluffy Buns

Char Sui Pork | Chicken | Vegan | Custard

Chicken Sui Mai Dumplings (4pcs)

Xiao Long Bao Shanghai Pork Dumpling (4pcs)

Prawn & Chives Dumplings (4pcs)

Prawn Har Gau Dumplings (4pcs)

Truffled Spinach & Tofu Potsticker Dumplings (4pcs)

Vegan Dumplings (4pcs)

Ham Sui Gok Fried Pork & Prawn Dumplings (4pcs)

Deep Fried Shrimp Wanton (3pcs)

Bánh Cuốn Steamed Rice Crepes

Minced Pork | Prawn | Vegan  19

Mini Bánh Xèo Crispy Pancake

 w. Qld Prawn Cutlets

Mini Bánh Xèo Crispy Pancake Vegan

Wasabi leaf, Mango Salsa & Salmon Roe w.

Qld Tiger Prawn | Hiramasa Kingfish | Sashimi Tuna

Crudo of Sashimi Salmon, Tuna & Kingfish

BBQ Whole Scampi

BBQ Mussels w. Nuoc Cham Sauce (6pcs)

BBQ Cuttlefish w. Mango salad

BBQ Free Range Lamb Cutlets w. Dijon (2pcs)

Salt & Pepper Quail

Chicken Broth

Crab Net Spring Rolls

Veg Net Spring Rolls

Blistered Seafood Spring Rolls

CHINKO 100% Free Range Chicken Spring Rolls

2 pieces (our favourite)

KFCHU 100% Free Range Chicken Drumettes

 w. Spiced Passionfruit Sauce (6 pcs)

18

16

18

 18

18

Tiger Prawn & Green Mango (2 rolls cut in half)

Roast Duck & Wilde Rocket

Ottolenghi Vegan Tofu & Shiitake Mushroom

Vegetarian Free Range Egg Dill Omlette & Avocado

Sashimi Kingfish,  Tuna or Salmon &

Wakame Seaweed Salad

18

18

16

16

19

18

18

18

16

10

8

ea 11

22

ea 20

20

25

24

ea 23

18

18

ea 5

16

16

18

18

16

16

20

16

22

20

18

Roast Suckling Pig

Bo Lúc Lác French Steak

Satay Chicken

Vegan Tofu & Shiitake Mushroom

Roast Suckling Pig Steamed Bao

Vegan Steamed Bao
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Barramundi en Papilotte  w. Rice & Greens

BBQ Red Snapper Bbq in Banana Leaf

w. Green Papaya Salad

Sth Australian Coorong Pipis Beurre Blanc

 & XO Sauce

Steamed Whole Flounder

w. Ginger Soy Shoashing Sauce

Twice Cooked Peking Duck In Plum Sauce

Hanoi Mild Chicken Curry, Rice & Greens

Caramelised Free Range Pork Belly Filet

Bò Lúc Lắc Sizzling Beef

Whole Scampi Pappadelle with or without Chilli

Quatro cheese Ravioli with Primavera sauce

Pasta?? Well pasta started in China, full stop.

 And Nahji doesn’t have time to get to Fratelli.

Lemongrass Beef Salad

Satay Chicken Salad

Vegan Wok Tossed Tofu & Mushroom Salad

Fried Veg Net Spring Roll Salad

Fried Crab Net Spring Roll Salad

Salmon XO sauce Salad

Chilli Prawn Salad

Or any of the above with rice & greens. Ask waiter.

Organic Beef or Free Range Chicken Phở

Vegan Phở

Free Range Chicken Noodle Broth (360 ml)

Prawn Wonton Soup

King Prawn Laksa

Bún Bò Huế Spicy Beef & Pork Traditional Soup

Claypot Fish Soup

27

27

25

23

24

28

28

40

38

43

85

45

45

45

48

40

30

27

25

18

20

28

27

30



Frozen Coconut Crushie w. Lychee | Banana | Mango

Coconut Mousse in Pandan leaf  (2 pcs)

Hot Dumpling Dessert w. Red Bean & Sesame  (3 pcs)

Steamed Sticky Rice & Banana Pudding

w. Homemade Coconut Ice Cream

Fried Asian Banana Fritters

w. Homemade Coconut Ice Cream

Baked Chocolate Fondant Lava Cake

w. Homemade Coconut Ice Cream

Iced Rambutan, Grass Jelly & Jackfruit

w. Coconut Ice Cream

Caramel Flan

Afogato

Ants Climbing on a Tree

(Minced Pork Tapioca Noodle Stirfry)

Ants Falling off a Tree (Vegan)

Ants Surfing (mixed seafood)

Super Model 16 Super Grain Fried Rice

w. Prawn | Prawn & Roast Pork, or

Vegetarian

Seared A-grade Tuna Watercress Nicoise

Kang Kong Sauteed Water Spinach

Rocket, Snow Pea Shoot & Avo Salad

Steamed Rice Bowl

Wakame Seaweed Salad

33

30

38

36

30

25

16

18

6

8

16

10

16

16

18

18

16

16

16

18

18

Vieil Armand Late Harvest Gewurztraminer

Alsace 2017 (75ml pour)

Digestive of your Choice (with or without ice)

8

5

Cà Phê Sữa đá

Iced Vietnamese Coffee
with or without Condensed Milk,
or have it hot.

Genovese Espresso Coffee

(Cappuccino, Latte etc)
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Americano

Monaco Gin & Tonic

Belvedere Vodka & Soda

Campari or Aperol Spritz

Lemoncello Spritz

Bia 333

Hanoi

Beer Laos

Singha

Bia Saigon

Tiger Beer

LBF Organic French Pale Ale 5%

Fils De Pomme Organic Yuzu Cider

Asahi Beer (Non Alcholic) 0%

Krinklewood Liberte 0% Rosé

Tommy’s Margarita

Negroni

Espresso Martini

Vodka or Gin Martini

Vietnamese 75

Vietnamese Mojito

Vietnamese Long Island Iced Tea

Vietnamese Wine Cooler

Bloody Mary w. Belvedere Vodka

Signature Frozen Coconut Crushie

 w. Belvedere Vodka and

 Pineapple | Lychee | Mango | Banana
Trà đá - Iced Tea (with or without sugar)

Coconut Juice  (w. Real Coconut)

Cold Pressed Organic Green Detox Juice

Cold Pressed Organic Orange Immune Boost Juice

Iced Coke | Ginger Beer | Fanta

Soda Chanh | Homemade Iced Lemonade

Santa Vittoria Mineral Water (750ml)

Signature Frozen Coconut Crushie

w. Lychee | Banana | Pineapple | Mango

18

24

26

24

24

24

24

26

26

26

26

26

9

16|65

10

13

10

10

6

6

15

16

12
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Domaine à Deux Chenin Blanc 2022 Loire

New Era Gruner Vetliner 2023 Adelaide Hills

Joseph Chromy Pinot Gris 2024 Tasmania

Picpoul de Pinet 2023 France

Soumah Pinot Grigio Yarra Valley 2024 Victoria

Castelli Chardonnay 2024 Pemberton WA

S Johannisberg Gelblack German Riesling 2023

Rouquet’s Chardonnay Pays D’oc 2023 France

La Chablisienne Petit Chablis 2022 France

Albert Bichot Aligoté, Burgundy, France 2022

Albert Bichot Chablis AOC Chablis, France 2023

François Xavier Barc Pouilly Fumé

Sauvignon Blanc 2022

Saint Romble Sancerre 2023 France

Albert Bichot Mercurey 2022 Burgundy (Bio)

Georges Folly Nero D’Avola 2024 Fleurieu

South Australia

Domaine Rochegres Moulin A Vent

Beaujolais Cru 2022 France

Hey Diddle Shiraz 2024 South Australia

D’Soumah Barbera Nebbiolo Yarra Valley Victoria

William Downie Cathedral Pinot Noir (Bio)

2024 Gippsland VIC

Domaine de Beaurenard Côte du Rhones,

2023 Rhones Valley France  (Bio)

Bodega Garzon Cabernet Franc Reserva 2022

Uruguay

Terrazas Malbec Reserva 2022 Argentina

Domaine de Saint Romble Sancerre 2020 France

Albert Bichot Gevrey Chambertin, Pinot Noir,

Burgundy 2018 France

Bellini (White Peach & Champagne)

Charles Heidsick Champagne Brut

Mailly Grand Cru Brut Reserve NV

Ruinart Champagne Blanc de Blanc NV

Henri Champliau Blanc de Blanc, Burgundy

New Era Pet Nat, Adelaide Hills

Krinklewood Sauvage Organic,

Orange Broke 2024 NSW

Whispering Angel Rosé 2023 Provence

Rock Angel Rosé 2023 Provence

Gerard Bertrand ‘Gris Blanc’ Grenache

Rose, 2023 Occitanie, France

18 | 75

18 | 75

19 | 80

21 | 95

19 | 80

19 | 80

21 | 95

20 | 85

23 | 110

25 | 110

30 | 130

21 | 95

33 | 170

30 | 160

19 | 80

120

30 | 160

350

19 | 90

17 | 70

18 | 80

21 | 110

28 | 140

18 | 90

18 | 80

19 | 85

18 | 80

18 | 80

19 | 85

19 | 85

19 | 85

21 | 95

33 | 170

35 | 175
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Ruinart Champagne Blanc de Blanc NV

Chateau Maucoil Chateauneuf du Pape

Tradition Rouge 2022

Chateau Maucoil Chateauneuf du Pape

Tradition Blanc 2019

Joseph Drouhin Chablis 1er Cru Montmains

Chablis, France 2021

Chateau Chevaliers Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2020

Mouvement Perpetuel Crozes Hermitage 2019

(Sans Sulphite)

Ecard Savigny Les Beaune 1er Cru Pinot Noir 2018

Drouhin Beaune Cras 1er Cru, Côte De Beaune,

France 2019

Bichot Nuits St Georges 1er Cru, Chateau Gris,

Burgundy, France 2018

William Downie Bull Swamp Pinot Noir

Gippsland Vic 2023 (Bio)

350

220

220

160

220

160

170

240

270

170
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Ruinart Champagne Blanc de Blanc

Chateau d’ Esclans Whispering Angel 2023

Domaine Comte Abbatucci Empire Blanc 2021

Corsica France

Chateau d’ Esclans Magnum 2023 (1.5L)

Chateau d’ Esclans Jéroboam 2023 (3L)

Chateau d’ Esclans Double Magnum 2023 (6L)

Chateau d’ Esclans Garrus 2023 (750 ml)

Gerard Bertrand ‘Gris Blanc’ Grenache Rose

Occitanie Double Magnum 2023 (6L)

Champagne Gosset Celebris Extra Brut 2008

(very rare)

350

220

220

200

440

880

280

550

500

 BYO $25 PER BOTTLE. 15% SURCHARGE FOR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & 15% SUNDAYS AND GROUPS 6+



 BYO $25 PER BOTTLE. 15% SURCHARGE FOR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & 15% SUNDAYS AND GROUPS 6+



 BYO $25 PER BOTTLE. 15% SURCHARGE FOR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & 15% SUNDAYS AND GROUPS 6+



 BYO $25 PER BOTTLE. 15% SURCHARGE FOR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & 15% SUNDAYS AND GROUPS 6+



 BYO $25 PER BOTTLE. 15% SURCHARGE FOR PUBLIC HOLIDAYS & 15% SUNDAYS AND GROUPS 6+




